CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Council Regulation (EC) No 3528/93 of 21 December 1993 amending Regulation (EEC) No 3813/93 on the unit of account and the conversion rates to be applied for the purposes of the common agricultural policy

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 320 of 22 December 1993)

Page 32:

Article 1, first line: for: '... (EEC) No 38313/92...', read: '... (EEC) No 3813/92...'

Article 1 (1), new Article 4a (1), second line :

for: "... where the mnetary gap for the last reference period, read: "... where the monetary gap for any reference period

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 3582/93 of 21 December 1993 on detailed rules for the application of Council Regulation (EEC) No 2073/92 on promoting consumption in the Community and expanding the markets for milk and milk products

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 326 of 28 December 1993)

Page 24, Article 5 (1), first line:

for: '... comptetent ...', read: '... competent ...'.

Page 25:

Article 6 (5), first sentence :

for: '... primary requirement of serious failure ...', read: '... primary requirement or serious failure ...';

Article 8 (1), first indent :

for: '... territory ...', read: '... accuracy ...'.

Corrigendum to Council Directive 93/89/EEC of 25 October 1993 on the application by Member States of taxes on certain vehicles used for the carriage of goods by road and tolls and charges for the use of certain infrastructures

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 279 of 12 November 1993)

Page 33, last recital, second last line :

for: '... a more technical ...', read: '... a more territorial ...'.